Temps Total "
I I o ) e I

BARRADAS LIMA

11
12
14
18
19
20
26
33
42
68
99

Temps Total
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11
12
14
15
16
19
22
23
26
27
33
52
60
7

Pontault

SCHNEIDER
PASQUET
GUNKO
LEMAL
HORVAT
GARAUDET
SOuID
BOUITY
MORAN
DANESI
JACOBY-KOALY
CHAUDANSON
BADI

DUPOUX

15 JOUEURS

Sélestat

VESCOVO
EGERMANN
PIMENTA
KRISZT
CAPELLA
PLAT
HARBAOUI
EKREN
SCHRODER
VAN EE
WEBER
JAEGER

DA SILVA
THOMAS
PINCHOT
GEORGE
16 JOUEURS

* B.P. : Balle Perdue

Arbitre 1

Délégué

FEUILLE DE STATISTIQUES

Compétition ProLigue

Code match 173PL22

Date 11/03/2022

Lieu Espace Roger-Boisrame - Pontault-Combault
PONTAULT

17
35 Fin match 60'
35

Hugo 00:00 3/3 3/3
Nicolas 00:00 2/5 2/5
Lilian 00:00 217 217
Dmytro 00:00 5/7 517
Alexis 00:00

Sven 00:00

Thibault 00:00 3/3 3/3
Ryadh 00:00 3/6 3/6
Genese 00:00 3/3 4/3
Alex 00:00 3/5 3/5
Sebastien 00:00

Jordy 00:00

Adrien 00:00

Walid 00:00 0/1 0/1
Jean-pierre 00:00 8/9 2/2 10/11

32/49 2/2 35/51

Oreste 00:00 2/3 2/3
Téo 00:00 4/4 4/4
Hugo 00:00 5/5 5/5
Hugo 00:00
Thomas 00:00 3/5 3/5
Grégoire 00:00 0/1 0/1
Mehdi 00:00
Hakon 00:00 6/9 6/9
Toke 00:00 0/5 4/4 4/9
Hugo 00:00
Pierre 00:00
Simon 00:00 1/1 1/1
Julien 00:00 3/5 3/5
Tanguy 00:00 2/2 2/2
Virgile 00:00
Steven 00:00 3/6 3/6

29/46 414 33/50

Picard Titouan Arbitre 2
Lux Christian

Saison
Journée
Heure

100%
40%
29%
71%

100%
50%
133%
60%

0%
91%
69%

67%
100%
100%

60%
0%

67%
44%

100%
60%
100%

50%
66%

2021/ 2022
Journée 22
20:30

SELESTAT

14
33
33

1
13/43 30%
1
1
1
0/2 0%
2
3
13/45 29% 5 1 1 3

1 1
1/8 13%
1 1
10/38 26%
3
2
1
11/46 24% 7 3 3

Fonction Nom - Prénom Fonction Nom - Prénom

Vauchez Pierre

Matchs endirect & VOD

¢ handbalitv.fr



